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AHEER 6:35[ 7:20 | 7:40| 8:35]9:00| 9:30 [ 10:15 | 11:00 [ 11:40 | 12:15 [ 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:30
EEOEes=N&| 6:36 | 7:21| 7:41]8:36] 9:01 | 9:31 [ 10:16 | 11:01 [ 11:41 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:31
FIEEIRRI 6:38 | 7:23| 7:43 | 8:389:03| 9:33 [ 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:33
ZH 6:39 | 7:24 | 7:44 1 8:39| 9:04( 9:34 [ 10:19 [ 11:04 | 11:44 | 12:19 [ 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:34
PN e 6:41 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:41 [ 9:06| 9:36 | 10:21 [ 11:06 | 11:46 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:36
=H 6:42 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:42 | 9:07 | 9:37 [10:22 | 11:07 | 11:47 [ 12:22 [ 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:37
faH 6:43| 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:439:08 | 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:23 [ 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:38
/A0 6:43| 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:43]9:08| 9:38 [ 10:23 ] 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:23 [ 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:38
el 6:44 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:44 1 9:09| 9:39 [ 10:24 | 11:09 | 11:49 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:39
7' )—F A0 6:44 | 7:29| 7:49 | 8:44 ] 9:09| 9:39 [ 10:24|11:09 | 11:49 | 12:24 [ 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:39
IS D] 6:45| 7:30| 7:50 | 8:45| 9:10 | 9:40 [ 10:25| 11:10 [ 11:50 | 12:25 [ 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:40
FhERPE 6:45| 7:30| 7:50| 8:45| 9:10 | 9:40 [ 10:25]| 11:10 [ 11:50 | 12:25[ 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:40
Tk 6:46 | 7:31 | 7:51 [ 8:46 [ 9:11 | 9:41 [10:26 | 11:11 [ 11:51 [ 12:26 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:41
JLERIF 6:47 | 7:32| 7:52 | 8:47 ] 9:12 | 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:12 [ 11:52 [ 12:27 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:42
N 6:48 | 7:33| 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:13 | 9:43 [ 10:28 | 11:13 | 11:53 | 12:28 [ 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:43
g~ REE 6:48 | 7:33] 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:13 | 9:43 [10:28 | 11:13 | 11:53 | 12:28 [ 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:43
g 6:49 | 7:34 | 7:54 | 8:49[ 9:14 | 9:44 [10:29 [ 11:14 [ 11:54 [ 12:29 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:44
S 6:50 | 7:35| 7:55| 8:50 | 9:15 | 9:45 [ 10:30| 11:15 [ 11:55 | 12:30 [ 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:45
1L 6:51 | 7:36 | 7:56 [ 8:51 [ 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:31 [ 11:16 | 11:56 | 12:31 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:46
HERAO 6:52 | 7:37 | 7:57 1852|917 9:47 [10:32 | 11:17 | 11:67 [ 12:32 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:47
TMETRE 6:52 | 7:37] 7:578:52]9:17 ] 9:47 [10:32 | 11:17 [ 11:57 [ 12:32 [ 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:47
TER 6:53| 7:38| 7:58 | 8:53 | 9:18 | 9:48 [ 10:33| 11:18 [ 11:58 | 12:33 [ 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:48
—% 6:53| 7:38| 7:58 | 8:53 | 9:18 | 9:48 [ 10:33| 11:18 [ 11:58 | 12:33 [ 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:48
MEMASZET | 6:54 [ 7:39[ 7:59 [ 8:54 [ 9:19 | 9:49 [ 10:34 | 11:19 | 11:59 [ 12:34 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:49
BHERZRET | 6:55] 7:40 [ 8:00| 8:55[ 9:20| 9:50 [ 10:35 [ 11:20 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:20 [ 13:50 | 14:50
EER 6:56 | 7:41]8:01]8:56| 9:21| 9:51 [10:36] 11:21 [ 12:01 | 12:36 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:51
Z2—IS—I\V> | 6:56 | 7:41]8:01]8:56| 9:21| 9:51 [ 10:36] 11:21 [ 12:01 | 12:36 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:51
BENFERE | 6:57] 7:42] 8:02|8:57|9:22| 9:52 [ 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:02 | 12:37 [ 13:22 ] 13:52 | 14:52
T BERAT | 6:58 | 7:43 | 8:03 [ 8:58 ] 9:23 | 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:23 | 12:03 [ 12:38 | 13:23 | 13:53 | 14:53
WITHDE 6:58 | 7:43]8:03]8:58|9:23| 9:53 [10:38 | 11:23 | 12:03 | 12:38 | 13:23 | 13:53 | 14:53
HENDRET |6:59]7:44]8:04(8:59(9:24( 9:54 [10:39 | 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:54
E_REM 6:59 | 7:44 ] 8:04 | 8:59 | 9:24 | 9:54 [ 10:39| 11:24 [ 12:04 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:54
ASE 6:59 | 7:44 | 8:04 | 8:59 | 9:24 | 9:54 [ 10:39 | 11:24 [ 12:04 | 12:39 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:54
=ENSLE] 7:00 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 9:00 | 9:25 | 9:55 [ 10:40 | 11:25| 12:05 [ 12:40 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:55
HEEITRET | 7:01 | 7:46 | 8:06 | 9:01 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:41 | 11:26 | 12:06 | 12:41 [ 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:56
BE&EF 7:02 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 9:02 | 9:27 | 9:57 [ 10:42 | 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:42 [ 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:57
AL 7:03( | [808| | |9:28 ! 10:43 0 12:08 0 13:28 ! 14:58
JE@EAR 7:03| | [808| | |9:28 0 10:43 0 12:08 0 13:28 0 14:58
1) |145 7:041 1 [809]| | [9:29 0 10:44 0 12:09 ¢ 13:29 ¢ 14:59
R 7:04 o 809 | |9:29 0 10:44 0 12:09 0 13:29 0 14:59
EPIRA 7:05( L [810] | [9:30 0 10:45 0 12:10 J 13:30 ¢ 15:00
meEmE 7:06( 1 | 8:11 V| 9:31 0 10:46 0 12:11 0 13:31 0 15:01
SEfE 7:07| 4 [812] ¢ [9:32 0 10:47 0 12:12 ¢ 13:32 ¢ 15:02
JLinE 707 o | 812 | |9:32 0 10:47 0 12:12 0 13:32 0 15:02
44 7:08| | [813] ¢ [9:33 0 10:48 0 12:13 J 13:33 ¢ 15:03
4AR 7:08| |V [813] ¢ [9:33 ¢ 10:48 ! 12:13 0 13:33 ¢ 15:03
FIE+F 7:081 V [813] | [9:33 0 10:48 0 12:13 J 13:33 ¢ 15:03
wmEMAO 7:09| V |814] | [9:34 ¢ 10:49 0 12:14 J 13:34 ¢ 15:04
HIER 7:00 L [814] I [9:34 0 10:49 0 12:14 ¢ 13:34 ¢ 15:04
a¥roveEeys—A0| 710 L [ 815 | | 9:35 0 10:50 0 12:15 ¢ 13:35 ¢ 15:05
BHFERE 7151 o [820| | |9:40 0 10:55 0 12:20 ¢ 13:40 ¢ 15:10
BESR it | 747 &£ [9:02] & [ 9:57 it 1127 & 1242 o [13:57| i
BYE 7:48 9:03 9:58 11:28 12:43 13:58
%R 7:48 9:03 9:58 11:28 12:43 13:58
kSR 7:49 9:04 9:59 11:29 12:44 13:59
| s 7:49 9:04 9:59 11:29 12:44 13:59
BHEE 7:50 9:05 10:00 11:30 12:45 14:00
B2E 7:51 9:06 10:01 11:31 12:46 14:01
58 7:51 9:06 10:01 11:31 12:46 14:01
=EEE 7:51 9:06 10:01 11:31 12:46 14:01
HS1ZANTHE 7:56 9:11 10:06 11:36 12:51 14:06
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AHEER 15:00 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 17:40 | 18:25 [ 19:00 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00
EEOEESEAR| 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 17:41 ] 18:26 [ 19:01 | 19:26 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:01
FIEEIRRI 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:58 [ 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:28 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:03
#2HE 15:04 [ 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 18:29 [ 19:04 | 19:29 | 20:04 | 20:34 | 21:04
PN e 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:31 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:06
=H 15:07 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 17:02 | 17:47 | 18:32 [ 19:07 | 19:32 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:07
faH 15:08 [ 15:53 | 16:23 [ 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:33 [ 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08
/A0 15:08 [ 15:53 [ 16:23 | 17:03 | 17:48 | 18:33 [ 19:08 | 19:33 [ 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:08
el 15:09 [ 15:54 | 16:24 [ 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:34 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:09
7' )—F A0 15:09 [ 15:54 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:49 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:34 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:09
IS D] 15:10 | 15:55 | 16:25 [ 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10
i) 15:10 | 15:55 [ 16:25 [ 17:05 [ 17:50 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:35 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10
ek 15:11 [ 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:06 | 17:51 | 18:36 | 19:11 | 19:36 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:11
JLERIF 15:12 [ 15:57 [ 16:27 | 17:07 | 17:52 | 18:37 | 19:12 [ 19:37 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:12
Al 15:13 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:13 [ 19:38 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13
e REE 15:13 | 15:58 [ 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:53 [ 18:38 | 19:13 | 19:38 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13
oiE 15:14 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:09 | 17:54 | 18:39 | 19:14 | 19:39 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:14
S 15:15 | 16:00 [ 16:30 | 17:10 [ 17:55 | 18:40 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15
11 15:16 | 16:01 [ 16:31 | 17:11 [ 17:56 | 18:41 [ 19:16 | 19:41 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:16
AHEAO 15:17 [ 16:02 [ 16:32 | 17:12 | 17:57 | 18:42 | 19:17 | 19:42 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17
TERAE 15:17 [ 16:02 [ 16:32 | 17:12 [ 17:57 [ 18:42 [ 19:17 [ 19:42 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17
TETR 15:18 | 16:03 [ 16:33 | 17:13 [ 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:18 | 19:43 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18
—% 15:18 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:18 | 19:43 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18
MEABASZET | 15:19 [ 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:14 | 17:59 | 18:44 | 19:19 | 19:44 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19
BERZRET | 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:15 [ 18:00 | 18:45 | 19:20 | 19:45 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:20
BER 15:21 | 16:06 [ 16:36 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:21 | 19:46 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21
Z2—)8—/\V< | 15:21]16:06 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:21 | 19:46 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21
BE/NERET | 15:22 ] 16:07 | 16:37 [ 17:17 [ 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:22 | 19:47 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22
THIERRBEFRAET | 15:23 [ 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:48 | 19:23 [ 19:48 | 20:23 | 20:53 | 21:23
WITHDE 15:23 [ 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:18 [ 18:03 | 18:48 | 19:23 | 19:48 | 20:23 | 20:53 | 21:23
HENODRET |15:24(16:09 | 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:04 | 18:49 [ 19:24 | 19:49 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24
E_REM 15:24 [ 16:09 [ 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:04 | 18:49 [ 19:24 | 19:49 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24
BSR 15:24 [ 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:04 | 18:49 | 19:24 | 19:49 | 20:24 | 20:54 | 21:24
=EISE 15:25 [ 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 20:55 | 21:25
BHEETRET | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:21 | 18:06 | 18:51 [ 19:26 | 19:51 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26
BE&EF 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:07 | 18:52 [ 19:27 | 19:52 | 20:27 | 20:57 | 21:27
AL J 16:13 0 17:23 0 18:53 0 19:53 0 20:58 | 21:28
JE@EAR J 16:13 ¢ 17:23 ¢ 18:53 ¢ 19:53 ¢ 20:58 | 21:28
1) |145 ¢ 16:14 ¢ 17:24 ¢ 18:54 ¢ 19:54 ¢ 20:59 | 21:29
iR ER 0 16:14 0 17:24 0 18:54 0 19:54 0 20:59 | 21:29
BPRA ¢ 16:15 ¢ 17:25 ¢ 18:55 ¢ 19:55 ¢ 21:00 | 21:30
¥oEE J 16:16 ¢ 17:26 ¢ 18:56 ¢ 19:56 ¢ 21:01 | 21:31
Pt J 16:17 0 17:27 0 18:57 0 19:57 0 21:02 | 21:32
JLinE 0 16:17 0 17:27 0 18:57 0 19:57 0 21:02 | 21:32
452 ¢ 16:18 ¢ 17:28 ¢ 18:58 ¢ 19:58 ¢ 21:03 | 21:33
AR J 16:18 ¢ 17:28 ¢ 18:58 ¢ 19:58 ¢ 21:03 | 21:33
FE+>=F ¢ 16:18 ¢ 17:28 ¢ 18:58 ¢ 19:58 ¢ 21:03 | 21:33
REFFAO J 16:19 ¢ 17:29 ¢ 18:59 ¢ 19:59 ¢ 21:04 | 21:34
HIER U 16:19 ¢ 17:29 ¢ 18:59 ¢ 19:59 ¢ 21:04 | 21:34
BFFITRETYY—AO J 16:20 J 17:30 J 19:00 J 20:00 J 21:05 | 21:35
HFEE ¢ 16:25 ¢ 17:35 ¢ 19:05 ¢ 20:05 ¢ 21:10 | 21:40
BESR 15:27 | 1 [16:42] 1 [18:.07]| & [19:27] & [20:27] it 1k
AR 15:28 16:43 18:08 19:28 20:28
%R 15:28 16:43 18:08 19:28 20:28
SR 15:29 16:44 18:09 19:29 20:29
| s 15:29 16:44 18:09 19:29 20:29
HEE 15:30 16:45 18:10 19:30 20:30
B2E 15:31 16:46 18:11 19:31 20:31
58 15:31 16:46 18:11 19:31 20:31
=EEE 15:31 16:46 18:11 19:31 20:31
YOSAZAN+TE| 15:36 16:51 18:16 19:36 20:36
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HFfEE 5:40 6:45 | 7:30 8:35 9:50 11:25 12:40
BFFo7REEEVY—AO| 5:41 6:46 | 7:31 8:36 9:51 11:26 12:41
FlER 5:42 6:47 | 7:32 8:37 9:52 11:27 12:42
REMAO 5:42 6:47 | 7:32 8:37 9:52 11:27 12:42
FETXF 5:43 6:48 | 7:33 8:38 9:53 11:28 12:43
AR 5:43 6:48 | 7:33 8:38 9:53 11:28 12:43
452 5:44 6:49 | 7:34 8:39 9:54 11:29 12:44
LiNE 5:44 6:49 | 7:34 8:39 9:54 11:29 12:44
TE 5:45 6:50 | 7:35 8:40 9:55 11:30 12:45
¥mEE 5:45 6:50 | 7:35 8:40 9:55 11:30 12:45
FPARAR 5:46 6:51 | 7:36 8:41 9:56 11:31 12:46
HiER 5:47 6:52 | 7:37 8:42 9:57 11:32 12:47
1) |4E 5:48 6:53 | 7:38 8:43 9:58 11:33 12:48
JEPIRA 5:48 6:53 | 7:38 8:43 9:58 11:33 12:48
EmE AL 5:49 6:54 | 7:39 8:44 9:59 11:34 12:49
HOSAZA+AEB|l | [ 6:20] | J [805] ¢ [9:20 0 10:45 0 12:10 0 13:40
=EEE ! |620] U ! 805 I [9:20 ! 10:45 ! 12:10 ! 13:40
58 Vo621 U ! [806] o |9:21 0 10:46 0 12:11 0 13:41
BBE V621 U ! 806 | |9:21 ! 10:46 ! 12:11 0 13:41
HEB V [e22] U V [807] ¢ [9:22 0 10:47 0 12:12 0 13:42
6495 Vo[ 6:22] V807 |V |9:22 0 10:47 0 12:12 0 13:42
SR ! | 6:23] | ! [8:08] | ]9:23 0 10:48 0 12:13 0 13:43
%R V| 6:23] 1 ! [8:08| | |9:23 0 10:48 0 12:13 0 13:43
AR Vo624 ! [809] | [9:24 0 10:49 ! 12:14 0 13:44
BESRE V| 6:24] U ! 809 | [9:24 ! 10:49 ! 12:14 ! 13:44
=EN 5:50 | 6:25 | 6:55[ 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:45] 9:25[10:00 [ 10:50 [ 11:35 | 12:15 | 12:50 | 13:45
BHEEErrEl | 5:51 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:41 | 8:11 [ 8:46 | 9:26 | 10:01 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:51 | 13:46
=EEI=E] 5:52 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:42 | 8:12 [ 8:47]9:27[10:02 [ 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 12:52 | 13:47
HSERE 5:52 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:47] 9:27| 10:02 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 12:52 | 13:47
E_REM 5:52 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:42 | 8:12 [ 8:47]9:27[10:02 [ 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 12:52 | 13:47
HEXDRT |5:53]|6:28]6:58]7:43|8:13[8:48]9:28(10:03[10:53] 11:38 | 12:18 | 12:53 | 13:48
WIHNDE 5:53 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:43 | 8:13 [ 8:48]9:28 [ 10:03 [ 10:53 [ 11:38 | 12:18 | 12:53 | 13:48
TR BERFT | 5:54 | 6:29 | 6:59 | 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:49] 9:29 [ 10:04 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:19 | 12:54 | 13:49
BE/NFRET | 5:55] 6:30 | 7:00| 7:45 [ 8:15 | 8:50 [ 9:30 | 10:05 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 12:55 | 13:50
ZX—/)8—/\v"> | 5:55| 6:30| 7:00| 7:45| 8:15| 8:50] 9:30 | 10:05 [ 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 12:55 | 13:50
BER 5:56 | 6:31 ] 7:01 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:51 [ 9:31 [ 10:06 [ 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:21 | 12:56 | 13:51
BHERZRAET | 5:57 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:52 [ 9:32|10:07 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:22 | 12:57 | 13:52
HEBHSZET | 5:58 | 6:33] 7:03 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:53 | 9:33[ 10:08 [ 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 12:58 | 13:53
v 5:58 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:53| 9:33| 10:08 | 10:58 | 11:43 [ 12:23 | 12:58 | 13:53
TER 5:59 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:49 | 8:19 [ 8:54 ] 9:34[10:09 [ 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:24 | 12:59 | 13:54
TERE 5:59 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:34 | 10:09 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:24 | 12:59 | 13:54
AHRAO 6:00 | 6:35| 7:05| 7:50 | 8:20 [ 8:55[ 9:35[ 10:10 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:00 | 13:55
L 6:01 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:21[8:56 | 9:36 | 10:11 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:26 | 13:01 | 13:56
S 6:02| 6:37] 7:07| 7:52[8:22]8:57|9:37[ 10:12 [ 11:02 [ 11:47 [ 12:27 | 13:02 [ 13:57
s 6:03 | 6:38| 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:23] 8:58 | 9:38 | 10:13 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:28 | 13:03 | 13:58
HEA~REE 6:03 | 6:38] 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:23]8:58 | 9:38 | 10:13 [ 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:28 | 13:03 | 13:58
NI 6:04 | 6:39| 7:09 | 7:54 | 8:24] 8:59 | 9:39 [ 10:14 [ 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:29 | 13:04 | 13:59
LERIF 6:05| 6:40| 7:10 | 7:55 | 8:25] 9:00 | 9:40| 10:15 [ 11:05 [ 11:50 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 14:00
Fhek 6:06 | 6:41| 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:41 [ 10:16 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:31 | 13:06 | 14:01
FHERTR 6:06 | 6:41] 7:11 | 7:56 [ 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:41 [ 10:16 [ 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:31 [ 13:06 | 14:01
&SR 6:07 | 6:42| 7:12 | 7:57 | 8:27] 9:02| 9:42 | 10:17 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:32 | 13:07 | 14:02
7' )—F AO 6:07| 6:42| 7:12 | 7:57] 8:27]9:02[9:42] 10:17 [ 11:07 | 11:52 [ 12:32 [ 13:07 | 14:02
el 6:08 | 6:43| 7:13 | 7:58 [ 8:28 ] 9:03 [ 9:43 [ 10:18 [ 11:08 | 11:53 [ 12:33 | 13:08 | 14:03
280 6:08 | 6:43] 7:13 | 7:58 | 8:289:03 [ 9:43[ 10:18 [ 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:33 [ 13:08 | 14:03
f2H 6:09 | 6:44 | 7:14 | 7:59| 8:29( 9:04 | 9:44 | 10:19 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:34 | 13:09 | 14:04
=H 6:10 | 6:45[ 7:15 [ 8:00( 8:30[ 9:05| 9:45[ 10:20 [ 11:10 | 11:55 [ 12:35 | 13:10 | 14:05
DA 6:11 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 8:01 [ 8:31]9:06 | 9:46 [ 10:21 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:36 | 13:11 | 14:06
#2H 6:12 | 6:47[ 7:17(8:02[8:32[9:07] 9:47[10:22 ] 11:12 | 11:57 | 12:37 | 13:12 | 14:07
FIEEIRAT 6:13 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:33[ 9:08 | 9:48 | 10:23 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:38 | 13:13 | 14:08
EEROGESINE] 6:14 [ 6:49 | 7:19 [ 8:04 | 8:34 [ 9:09] 9:49[ 10:24 | 11:14 | 11:59 [ 12:39 [ 13:14 | 14:09
AHEER 6:20 | 6:56 | 7:25| 8:10 | 8:41] 9:15 [ 9:56 | 10:30 | 11:21 [ 12:05 | 12:46 | 13:20 | 14:16
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BHTfEE 14:10 15:15 16:30 17:55 19:10 | 20:15
BFrorREEEyy—AO| 14:11 15:16 16:31 17:56 19:11 | 20:16
FIEHR 14:12 15:17 16:32 17:57 19:12 | 20:17
REFAL 14:12 15:17 16:32 17:57 19:12 | 20:17
FE+XF 14:13 15:18 16:33 17:58 19:13 | 20:18
H5AE 14:13 15:18 16:33 17:58 19:13 | 20:18
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